
THE ONLY FOOD GRADE 

WATER TANK 
IN PAKISTAN 

LONG LIFE 

REASONABLE PRICE

CAPACITY AS EMBOSSED 

POLYCON 

ISO 9001-2000 Certified 

VERTICAL TANK 

HORIZONTAL TANK 

LOFT TANK 

DOUBLE PLY WATER TANK 



Super Tuff Horizontal Tanks
Length Breadth HeightCapacity

Gallons

75

150

200

250

300

Inches

46

55

60

63

69

Inches

23

29

37

37

40

Inches

27

35

36

45

45

Super Tuff Vertical Tanks
Diameter HeightCapacity

50
125
150
200
250
300
350
400
500

1000
1200
1500
2000
2500

21
36
36
36
51
48
51
51
51
75
69
75
82
82

36
32
37
53
37
44
47
57
70
62
81
87
110
116

Gallons

Super Tuff Ribbed Double Ply Tanks
Length Breadth HeightCapacity

Gallons
125
150
200
300
400
500

1000

Inches
32
32
36
47
49
48
66

Inches
38
46
53
44
56
73
73

Inches Inches

Special food grade polymer

U.V Stabilized against Sun & Weather

Seamless Construction & completely leakproof

Easy to Install, All-brass fittings provided

Corrosion-proof, rust proof, termite-proof

Easy to clean, smooth surface

Hygienic water storage. Germ free,

odourless and algae free

Strong but light weight, Capacity as embossed

Comprehensive warranty, Competitive prices

THE ONLY FOOD GRADE

WATER TANK
IN PAKISTAN

KARACHI OFFICE
66-C, 2nd Floor, Commercial Area “A”, Defence Housing Authority, Karachi.
PHONE: (021) 35895782-35888251,Fax: (021) 35880795

POLYCON PAKISTAN (PVT) LTD

E-mail: info@polycon.com.pk Website: www.supertuff.com

Super Tuff Loft Tanks
Length HeightCapacity

100 36 18
Gallons Inches Inches

Breadth

36
Inches

150 48 1836

3.5KM Off Ring Road (Towards Manawa Hospital), Rakh Chabeel
Kot Dhuni Chand, Link GT Road, Lahore Cantt
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